4Cabling Pty Ltd SALES SUPPORT:
ABN 74 123 035 889 1300 855 235
4cabling.com.au sales@4cabling.co

sales@4cabling.com.au

STORE LOCATIONS: Sydney | Melbourne | Brisbane | Perth



SC/APC Singlemode Through Coupler Simplex

Product Images







SC/ APC Singlemode Through Coupler SIMPLEX

4Cabling has a range of high-quality SC/ APC adapters which are equipped with high precision alignment sleeves and performance improved reconnect ability.

Features:

- Complies with IEC 61754-4 standard
- High precision alignment sleeve
- Green adaptor supplied with phosphor bronze sleeve
- Low insertion loss and improved reconnect ability
- Materials are compliant to RoHS
- Simplex adapters
- Data centres
- Premise installations
- Telecommunication networks
- Ethernet, Fibre channel, ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN.

Test procedure:

- Optical Characteristics
- Vibration Test
- Thermal Cycling
- Impact Resistance
- Thermal Aging
- Humidity Resistance
- and more..

Specs:

- Material: Plastic, Zirconia and Stainless steel
- Colour: Green
- Typical Insertion Loss:& le;0.1dB
- Max Insertion Loss: & le; 0.2dB
- Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +75°C
- Storage Temperature: -40°C ~ +85°C
- Body Dimension L x W x H (mm): 27.5 x 12.8 x 9.3

Additional Information

SKU	015.002.0071
Manufacturer Part#	015.002.0071
Terminations	SC/APC
Transmission Mode	OS1/OS2
Form Factor	Flange mount
Colour	Green
Package	Single pack
Warranty	1 Year

